

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7816 OF 2011

RAM PHAL(D) TH. LRS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 12/10/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
(In chambers)

For Appellant(s) Ms. Pratibha, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Both the learned counsels are granted three weeks time,
finally, to file their statement of case.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)
COURT MASTER